The Achenbach Graphics Arts Council

The Achenbach Graphic Arts Council (AGAC) supports the Achenbach Foundation for Graphic Arts, home to the renowned collection of works on paper of the Fine Arts Museums of San Francisco. www.achenbach.org

The Achenbach Foundation for Graphic Arts

The Achenbach's holdings are comprised of more than 90,000 prints, drawings, photographs, and artist's books that document European, American, and Asian graphic arts from the 15th century to the present. The Achenbach is among the largest and most comprehensive graphic arts collections in the western United States.

The Achenbach and the AGAC

By joining the AGAC, you become part of a group that has been providing essential support to the Achenbach Foundation since 1971. We share a commitment to enhancing the Achenbach's stature as an important cultural asset for the San Francisco region and beyond. Our members bring their individual passions for graphic art from diverse historical periods and cultures. Our main objective is to raise funds for projects and opportunities identified by the Achenbach curators, including: artwork acquisitions, exhibition-related publications, event sponsorships, internships at the Achenbach, and more.

Membership Levels

AGAC annual membership is offered at the following levels*:

Member: \$250

Includes: group tours of select FAMSF exhibitions; group visits to Bay Area galleries, museums, artist studios, etc; periodic bulletins and newsletters; annual membership meeting in June.

Contributor: \$500

All of the above, plus: priority admission to limited-attendance Achenbach events, including travel opportunities.

Advocate: \$1,000

All of the above, plus: a behind-the-scenes tour of the Achenbach's historic collection of works on paper, including the paper conservation lab; priority notice for the AGAC travel program, which may include tours of private collections.

Patron: \$2,500

All of the above, plus: letters of introduction to two works on paper departments at out-of-area museums; an informal consultation by an Achenbach curator providing general advice regarding starting or building your private collection, or an informational consultation with a paper conservator on best practices for displaying and preserving your private collection. Your private collection must be located within 60 miles of the Legion of Honor for an in-person consultation.

YES! I want to join the AGAC and share my passion for works of art on paper.



ACHENBACH GRAPHIC ARTS COUNCIL

DNEW DRENEW DUPGRADE DGIFT

MEMBER INFORMATION

NAME(S)		
ADDRESS		
СІТҮ	STATE	ZIP
PHONE		

E-MAIL

MEMBERSHIP CATEGORY/ANNUAL DUES

Member \$250
Contributor \$500
Advocate \$1,000
Patron \$2,500

In addition to my membership dues, I would like to contribute \$______to the AGAC.

METHOD OF PAYMENT:

□ Enclosed is a check made payable to AGAC (Achenbach Graphics Arts Council).

□ We will pay by credit card and will call the AGAC team at 415.750.3676 to provide our information.

Mail completed form and payment to:

Achenbach Graphics Arts Council Legion of Honor 100 34th Avenue San Francisco, CA 94121 email: <u>agac@famsf.org</u> Tax ID: 94-3045948

*Note: AGAC membership requires membership in the Fine Arts Museums of San Francisco. For FAMSF membership information please call 415.750.3636 or visit the website at www.famsf.org